
!(

!(

!(
!( !(

!(

!(

!( !(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

$+

Ayers Brook

SunkhazeStream

Hazelton

Brook

St evens Brook

Poplar
Broo k

Hemlock

Stream

La
nca

ste
r

Bro
ok

Costigan Brook Buzzy
Brook

Whi
tn

ey
B r

oo
k

Sm
a r

t B
r o

ok

Otter
Bro

ok
P a

r k
er

M ea
do

w
Br

oo
k

HoytBrook

HalfwayBroo k

Eph
ria

m
Bro

ok

Bo
om

brid
ge Brook

Greenfield Rd

Middle River Rd

Mil
itar

y Rd

Thane
Ln

Southgate Rd

Park R
d

Wen
dy

Ln

BirchBark Ln

Lit
tle

Po
nd

 R
d

BoomRock Way

Da
dd

io 
Dr

Champion
Ln

St Louis Ln

Sandy
Pit Rd

Lar
y

Da
vis

 Rd

Taylor Rd

Aloha Dr

Bear
Claw Ct

Amero Ln

E CDr

Mill
Pond Rd

Argyle
Rd

Howard Dr

Labrador Ln
McLaughlin

Rd

Nepisikw
it Dr

Stud Mill Rd

Bear Run

Balsam
Ln

E Ridge Rd

OakPoint Ln

Tree F arm
Rd

Black
Bear Ln

Go
uld

s
Rid

ge
 Rd

Sweet
FernD r

Copperhead Rd

Haw k Hol w

MaddenDr

Dunn
Logan Rd

Harriman

Shore Rd

Madden

Meadows Ln

Fothi ngill
Rd

Pine Rd

Bos Ln

Fryes Ln

Cardville Rd

Kitc h enMi ll Rd

Tow
n

Farm Rd
Peavy Rd

Promised
Land Rd

Towers Rd

Mead
ow

Rd

Low
er

Ri v
er R

d

Gr
ee

nb
us

h
S t

at i
on

Rd

Ma
in

Rd

Otter Trl
Ju liette Ln

Ed
inb

urg
 Rd

Cards Ridge Rd

W
olf

Ru
n T

rl

Pit
 Rd

Spring Brid ge Rd

£¤2
UV116

4133

4125 4113 4120

41104102

4104 4085

4075 4077

4068

4064

4048
4041

4060

4074

4022

4026

3992

3989

120

300

30
0

200

20
0

200

300

300

200

200
300

200

20
0

20
0

20
0

300

200

200

200

200

200

200

20
0

200

300

200

200

20
0

200

200

200

200

200

20
0

200

200

20
0

20
0

200

68°31'0"W68°32'0"W68°33'0"W68°34'0"W68°35'0"W68°36'0"W68°37'0"W68°38'0"W68°39'0"W68°40'0"W

45°9'0"N

45°8'0"N

45°7'0"N

45°6'0"N

45°5'0"N

45°4'0"N

45°3'0"N

45°2'0"N

45°1'0"N

.

December 2021

Not a legal survey map

Department of  Agriculture,
Conservation and Forestry

Maine Forest  Service
Fores t Policy  & M anagement

Forest Operation Notification &
Shoreland Area* Map

0 4,000 8,0002,000
Feet

Greenbush

LO Last Name _____________________
LO First Name _____________________
Prepared By _______________________
FONS #  __________________________
Date  _____________________________

This map is ADVISORY, for planning purposes only.
Actual ground conditions and water body locations
determine where and how MFS timber harvesting
rules apply. Contact the MFS for additional
information/assistance from a MFS Forester.

*Se e MFS Rule -  Chap ter 2 1 for additional in forrmation.

Statewide Standards

Wetlands
Em erg ent or Marine  Wetland
Non-fore ste d Wetlands Grea ter Than 1 0 acres

(Lacustr ine , Palust rine)

Drainage Points
1234300 Acre D rainage  Poin t

(start  of the 7 5 ft buffe r)
1234 - ID Numbe r ( location info )

56 25 Square Mile Drainage Po int
(start  of the 2 50 ft bu ffer)
56 ID Numbe r ( lo cation info )

Outside Maine
LUPC - Unorganized or Deorganized Town

FON Town
Statewide Standards Rules do not apply
(Town/MDEP Standards apply)

Shor el ine In tegri ty a lso appl ies to  UNM APP ED streams
and wetlands .

Buffers

Shor el ine In tegri ty - Str eam s dr aining les s than
300 acr es , ponds  and Non-for es ted Wetlands
greater  than 0.1 acr es  and less than 10 acres

250 F oot Buffer Zones
     Great P onds
     Non-forested Wetlands  greater  than 10 ac res
     R ivers  be low the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point
     Coasta l Wetlands
     Tidal  Waters
     Es sential  Wild life  Habi ta t
          (Leas t Tern, Ros eate Ter n, Pip ing P lover)
75 Foot Buffer  Zones - 
     Streams  between the 300 acr e dra inage point
     and the 25 squar e m ile dra inage point

Data Source:
Maine Office of GIS

Utilities
Ele ctric
Pip eline
Railroad
Airfield

Habitat
Essential Wild life Habitat (L east Te rn, Roseate Tern, Pipin g Plove r)

Statewide Standards Rules Apply
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Hydrology
Pond or Lake
River
Estuary

Streams

Roads
Interstate
US Highway
State Highway
24k Roads

Contours

100 ft
20 ft

Adoption Date
8/19/2009


